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Words may be horizontal, vertical, diagonal, or backwards.
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17.
18.
19.
20.

Oatmeal

Veggie omelet
Bran flakes
Shredded wheat
Lowfat milk
Waffles
Canadian bacon
Fresh fruit
Yogurt parfait

. Hard cooked eggs
. Turkey sausage

. Nut butter toast

. Fruit smoothie

. French toast

15.

Cheesy grits

Oat bran muffin
Breakfast wrap
Bagel

Blueberry pancakes
Muesli
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For additional breakfast ideas, be sure to check out the "Power Up with Breakfast" Nutrition Tip Sheet.
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